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Zamek Cieszyn
Ul. Zamkowa 3 abc
43-400 Cieszyn, Poland
telefon: +48 33 851 08 21
faks: +48 33 8510821 wew. 16
e-mail: info@zamekcieszyn.pl
www.zamekcieszyn.pl

Typo Landscapes
Polish-Japanese Academy
of Information Technology
in the Cieszyn Castle

open lectures
Cieszyn Castle – Main hall

Ewa Satalecka – Typo Landscapes –
Landscape and urban space inspirations
in type composing
Jan Bajtlik – To be and to have

open lecture
Cieszyn Castle – Main hall

Marcin Wichrowski – Kinetic Typography 
with After E�ects and Augmented Reality 
Techniques

open lecture
Cieszyn Castle – Main hall

Karolina Chmiel – Short story about
the designers and developers cooperation

Typo Landscape
Cieszyn Castle
student exhibition
opening Antresola – �nal party

Typo workshops for kids
Cieszyn Castle – Main hall
Jan Bajtlik & PJATK students

18 May

20 May

19 May

16 May

6.00 pm

6.00 pm

6.00 pm

6.00 pm

7.00 pm

Free entrance


